Form CP-4 Rev. 12-15-80

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION,
200 Colorado Derby Bldg.
Wichita, Kansas 67202

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Make Required Affidavit	• .		'	0710	TT-TD-00	D.CT. 10 77/17				
¥						s RGE. 10w E/W				
	Location as in quarters or footage from lines: 80' N of NW - NW/4									
	Lease Owner Gable Oil Company									
	Lease Name Sieker #2 Well No.									
	Office Address Box 166, Chase, Kansas 67524									
	Character of Well (Completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole): Date Well Completed									
	Application for plugging filed									
	Plugging commenced 12/4/82									
	Plugging completed 12/17/82									
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			roducing for	mation				
Locate Well	reabon for	abaraoran			LOGGETTE TOTI					
correctly on above	Depleted Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or it's									
Section Platt.		efore plugging was commenced? Yes								
Name of Congressition Assets										
Name of Conservation Agent	4									
Producing formation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				com	1.D. <u>3345 </u>				
Show depth and thickness o	t all water	, oil and	gas i	ormations.						
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS	<u> </u>					Casing Record				
Formation	Content	From	To	Size	Put in	Pulled Out				
	- <u>-</u>			8 5/8	266	none				
				5½"	3344	2663'				
	i									
or other plugs were used, to	plug set n sand to 2	990', set	: 5 sa	cks cement	, Shot pipe	at				
surface pipe 4' dov	<u>vn. Ran 60</u>	0' tubing	, pum	<u>ped in 6 g</u>	<u>el, pulled t</u>	ubing				
to 3001. Circulate	ed cement t	o surface	with	200 sacks	_50/50 pos,	2% gel.				
		•				,				
Plugging complete						<u> </u>				
		,	,			· .				
(If additional	description	is neces	carsi	LICE BACK of	this shoot	, , ,				
Name of Plugging Contracto	r Kelso	Casing Pu	ulling							
										
STATE OF Kansas R. Darrell Kelso	COUNTY OF_	(employe	ee of	,ss. owner) or ((owner or ope	erator) of the				
above-described well, being facts, statements, and mat filed and that the same are	ters herein	y sworn or contained	n oath d and	., says: Th the log of	at I have kr	nowledge of the				
			/Sia	natura) K	0//	. 211				
(Signature) <u>Kox 347</u>						7, Chase, Ks. 67524 (Address)				
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORI	N TO before	me this	. 28th	day of	December	, 1982				
	Policy and the second					ECELVED				
My Commission expires:	200 1516 n	HOOVER - f Kansas	,	3		ctary Publication				
in commission expires:	er conna. Exp	D. Aug. 15, 1985	_		DEC 3 0 1982					
	on the state of th				CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita. Kansas					

Phone 913-483-2627, Russell, Konson Phone 316-793-5861; Great Bend, Konson

GONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

Phone Plainville 913-434-2812 Phone Kiowa 316-825-4618

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

Russell Konsos 67665 Range Called Out On Location Job Start Finish Twp. 600AM 1218 Well No. Contractor Owner To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. Type Job You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed Hole Size T.D. Charge Csg. Size Depth Tbg. Size Depth Street Drill Pipe Depth City The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or Tool Depth contractor. Cement Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Purchase Order No. Press Max Minimum' CEMENT Meas Line Displace Perf. Amount Ordered 7 ... EQUIPMENT No. Cementer Сошшоп Pumptrk Helper Poz. Mix No Cementer Gel. Pumpuk Helper Chloride Driver Quickset Bulktrk わ いくく Bulkuk Driver Sales Tax Handling DEPTH of Job Sub Total Sub Total Floating Equipment Tex Total Remarks: STATE () 071983

one 913 483 2627; Russell, Konsos hone 316-793-5861, Great Bend, Kansas Phone Plainville 913-434-2812 Phone Kiowa 316-825-4618

(<u> </u>			a Carrie		$\mathcal{F}_{i} = \mathcal{F}_{i} \mathcal{F}_{i}$			
	-Sec. Tw	P. Range	Ca	lled Out- On Location Job Start	Finish			
Date /2 - /7-82	<u></u>		<u> </u>	100 pm 12:35 pm	3.00gm			
Lease Se Ce A Well	No.	Location 5	64	Raymond Pd: 1 = \$ te. Rice	State			
Contractor Gal	Luell	_ ·		Owner	,			
Type Job Plug to Abandon			To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.					
Hole Size				You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and fu cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work	as listed.			
				Charge (2)				
Csg. Size Depth				To Gable Well Service	<u> </u>			
The Size 2/4		h 49911	•	Street Box 166				
Drill Pipe		Depth		City Chase State K5 6	7524			
Tool		h		The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor.				
Cement Left in Csg. Shoe Joint		_	Purchase Order No.					
Press Max.	Press Max Minimum		X					
Meas Line				CEMENT				
Perf.			\ <u></u>					
EQUIPMENT			Amount Ordered 100 21 5950 2601 300 6	So lengid				
·			Consisting of	100 <u>100</u>				
Pumptrk 5 Helpe		Russell	7	Common 50 216 5 500	250 E			
No Ceme		NU32EN		Gel. 8 . 3 725	20,00			
Pumptrk Helpe	r ·			Chloride 3 160 2000	7000			
Drive	-	KenP		Quickset	<u> </u>			
Bulktrk				47300				
Bulktrk Driver		· · · · · ·	<u></u>	Sales Tax	, ,			
			-	99 40				
DEPTH of Job Reference:			11	2 8 <u>8</u>				
- Dung likoka 340 -				<u>50 %</u>				
16 pump Trk milege 1600			Sub Total					
				-38				
Sub Total			Total	623°				
Tax			Floating Equipment					
Total 356 00				1.76				
Remarks:	Colon de	ladd in kad		1 50/- 0 512 W + 100 J	 -			
and the state of t			SUSO (a) 31 LA WALL Comen					
andread subsequent for of Covers			1 (2					
			The fact of the second					
_ 	 .			11 and 10 a	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
					-			